13.04.2025  on  with  monthly  rest  charges  and  costs  etc  ITotal  Outstanding  being  Rs.9,17,274/-  as  on

12.01.2026    due    to    Equitas    Small    Finance    Bank    Ltd    from    1.Mr/Mrs.Maiboob    Ustad,(Borrower)

2.Mr/Mrs.Malanabj Ustad, 3.Mr/Mrs.Ramija  Ustad,     (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.8,56,000/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand Only).

Earnest Money ILeposft: Rs.85,GOO/- (Rupees Eighty five Thousand Six Hundred

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPEFtTY

AIl  the  piece  and  parcel  of  From  the  Documents  made  avallable for  my  scrutiny  dlsdoses  that  Property

bearing as No:2992/A,  Katha  No-325, Ward No-2, situated at Mudhol City,  Mudhol  City Munlclpal Council,-